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No Description 
1 10.00
2 11.00
3 440.00
4 440.00
5 24.00
6 24.00
7 24.00
8 24.00
9 24.00

10 24.00
11 120.00
12 120.00
13 120.00
14 120.00
15 120.00
16 120.00
17 120.00
18 120.00
19 140.00
20 1 U Cable Management 46.00
21 330.00
22 374.00
23 320.00
24 17.00
25 760.00
26 380.00
27 1160.00
28 Protection Sleeve 60mm 2.40
29 13.00
30 500.00
31 11.00
32 9.00
33 9.40
34 400.00
35 270.00
36 136.00
37 22.00
38 480.00
39 37.60
40 17.80
41 7.00
42 18.40
43 840.00

NETWAY STRUCTURE CABLING PRODUCT LIST
Unit/MeterPrice 

Netway 6 Core Multimode 50/125um Outdoor Armored Fiber  Optic Cable
Netway 6 Core Multimode 50/125um Indooor Fiber  Optic Cable
Netway 19" Rackmount Fiber Optic Enclosure c/w 6 Port SC Coupler
Netway 19" Rackmount Fiber Optic Enclosure c/w 6 Port ST Coupler
Netway SC Singlemode 9/125um F/O Pigtail
Netway ST Singlemode 9/125um F/O Pigtail
Netway SC Multimode 50/125um F/O Pigtail
Netway ST Multimode 50/125um F/O Pigtail 
Netway SC Multimode 62.5/125um F/O Pigtail
Netway ST Multimode 62.5/125um F/O Pigtail 
Netway ST-ST Multimode 62.5/125um F/o Patch Cord
Netway SC-SC Multimode 62.5/125um F/O Patch Cord
Netway ST-ST Multimode 50/125um F/o Patch Cord
Netway SC-SC Multimode 50/125um F/O Patch Cord
Netway ST-ST Singlemode 9/1225um F/O Patch Cord
Netway SC-SC Singlemode 9/125um F/O Patch Cord
Netway ST-SC Multimode 62.5/125um F/O Patch Cord
Netway ST-SC Singlemode  9/125um F/O Patch Cord
Netway ST-LC Multimode 62.5/125um Duplex F/O Patch Cord - 3m

Netway RG 59 Coaxial Cable-305mtr 
Netway RG 6 Coaxial Cable -305mtr
Netway Cat 6 Patch Panel 
Netway Cat 6 UTP Patch Cord-3mtr
Netway Cat 6 UTP Cable
Netway Cat 5E UTP Cable (CS-100)
Netway SFPT Cable

Netway 8 Core Multimode 62.5/125um Outdoor Armored Fiber Optic Cable
Netway Fiber Optic Outdoor Closure-NWY3006B( Inline)
Netway 6 Core Multimode 62.5/125um Outdoor Armored Fiber Optic Cable
Netway 4 Core Multimode 50/125um Outdoor Armored Fiber Optic Cable
Netway 4 Core  Multimode 50/125um Indoor Fiber Optic Cable
Netway 19" Rackmount Fiber Optic Panel c/w 4 Port ST-SC Coupler
Netway CAT 5E UTP Patch Cable 
Netway CAT 5E Keystone Jack with Faceplate (Flat and single)
Netway CAT 5E Keystone Jack with Faceplate (Flat and Double)
Netway CAT6 Keystone Jack With Faceplate (Angle and Single)
Netway CAT6 Keystone Jack With Faceplate (Angle and Double)
Netway  12 Core 50/125 or 62.65/125 Outdoor Armored Cable
Netway  12 Core 9/125 Outdoor Armored Cable
Netway 12 Core 50/125 or 62.5/125 Indoor Cable 
Netway Outdoor CAT 5E UTP Cable-305m
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